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Members in Transition
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SPE-GCS 2017-2018 Kickoff Meeting 
Team/Key Contacts

Member Name Position Email

Susan Howes Chair showes@scacompanies.com

Yetunde Okediji Vice Chair/Website yetunde.okediji@gmail.com

Maggie Dalthorp Treasurer margaret.dalthorp@gmail.com

Daniel Mendez Secretary daniel.l.mendez@actusveritas.com

Ashish K. Fatnani Program ashish.fatnani@halliburton.com

Yogashri Pradhan Social Media yogashri1126@gmail.com

Brian Cho Pay it Forward bcho4291@gmail.com

Tarek Ghazi Career Fair tarek.ghazi@outlook.com

James Rodgerson Career Fair rodgerson.completions@gmail.com

Geoffrey Woodham Unconventional resources ADP woodhamgrg@msn.com

Don Ringe Unconventional resources ADP donringe.in@gmail.com

Juliette B. Pearson Software juliette.b.pearson@gmail.com

Philippe G. Mitterrand Veterans iimm@sbcglobal.net

Many other volunteers. . . . . . .  
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▪ Monthly seminar series, 19 seminars, ~700-person cumulative attendance

▪ Weekly Job Search Work Team, ensures accountability

▪ Ideas Launch Pad w/Houston Technology Center, encourages entrepreneurship. 

▪ Pay-it-Forward Networking Tours, 53 tours, ~900-person cumulative attendance

▪ Pay-it-Forward Training sessions, 51 sessions, ~3400-person cumulative 

attendance 

▪ Free computer software licenses/training 

▪ March Hiring Event, ~400-person attendance

▪ Veterans Program launched

▪ Unconventional Reservoirs accelerated development program in progress

▪ Publishing ATCE2017 paper in OnePetro library

SPE-GCS 2017-2018 Kickoff Meeting 
Recent Accomplishments / Highlights



4

▪ Monthly seminar series

▪ Weekly Job Search Work Team

▪ Pay-it-Forward Networking Tours

▪ Pay-it-Forward Training sessions

▪ Free computer software licenses/training 

▪ October 3rd Hiring Event 

▪ Veterans Program 

▪ Unconventional Reservoirs accelerated development program to be launched

▪ Present ATCE2017 presentation in San Antonio on October 10 in Mid-career 

Professional Development session.

SPE-GCS 2017-2018 Kickoff Meeting 
2017-2018 Plan / Key Activities


